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Monthly Executed Time table (February 2023) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 2022          Date- 01/3/2023 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1.  Wednesday 01/2/23 Antidepressant drugs, antianxiety 

drugs 

Dr.S.D.Balani 

2.  Monday 06/2/23 CVS- Antihypertensive drugs I Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

3.  Tuesday 07/2/23 ANS- Introduction Dr.A.V.Turankar 

4.  Wednesday 08/2/23 CNS- Sedative & Hypnotics Dr. S.D.Balani 

5.  Monday 13/2/23 CNS- Antiepileptic drugs Dr. S.D.Balani 

6.  Tuesday 14/2/23 Pharmacotherapy of Hypertension II Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

7.  Wednesday 15/2/23 Chemotherapy- Antifungal drugs Dr. Punam Gosavi 

8.  Monday 20/2/23 ANS- Alpha blockers I Dr.A.V.Turankar 

9.  Tuesday 21/2/23 ANS- Alpha blockers II Dr.A.V.Turankar 

10.  Wednesday 22/2/23 ANS- Beta Blockers Dr.A.V.Turankar 

11.  Monday 27/2/23 ANS- parasympathomimetic drugs Dr.A.V.Turankar 


